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Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

6139  AMITHER LDs 80/480 mg Tab 2,550.00  Artemether + Lumefantrine Strip

Amipharma Laboratories Ltd.

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

2420  Amitrim Paediatric 240mg/5ml Susp. 2,500.00  Co-Trimoxazole Bottle

1407  Azimax 500mg Cap. 2,600.00  Azithromycin Dihydrate Box

CDC 

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

8256  Carbimazol 5mg tabs (10*10) 12 20,000.00  Carbimazole Box

8250  CD brofen 600 mg 20 tabs 5,000.00  Ibuprofen Box

8251  CD hquine 200 mg 30 tabs 12/27 13,000.00  Hydroxychloroquine Sulfate Box

8247  CD qtpine 100 mg 8/27 13,000.00  Quetiapine Fumarate Box

8248  CD qtpine 200 mg 30 tabs 12/27 23,000.00  Quetiapine Fumarate Box

8249  CD qtpine 25 gm 30 tabs 12/20 9,000.00  Quetiapine Fumarate Box

8257  Mecoba 500 mg 2/28  - methyl 
cobalamin 

5,000.00  Box

Darwish Medical Company

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

8267  Ryxon inj 1g 1,800.00  Ceftriaxone Sodium Vial

Dr. Nabil Pharmaceutical & Chemical Laboratories

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

4379  Nabidol 120mg/5ml Oral Susp. 1,520.00  Paracetamol Bottle

General Medicines Co.

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

7188  Ceftirol 1g inj 1,782.00  Ceftriaxone Sodium Vial

Jamioom pharama

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

9287  Hi Qiin - 4%  23,000.00  Hydroquinone PCs

Kala-Pharma Medical Co.

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

5106  Nazine 0.1% Nasal Drops 1,900.00  Tetrahydrozoline HCl Bottle

Salah Medical Perparation Factory (Samf)

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

2588  Samfenac 25mg E.C Tab. 25,000.00  Diclofenac Sodium Box

4845  Samfil 50mg Tab. 25,000.00  Sildenafil Citrate Box

1028  Samfpirin 100mg Tab. 2,200.00  Acetylsalicylic Acid Box

 ا ي�6�م ���

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

7187  NOCUF Syrup 3,500.00  ivyleaf+thyme Bottle

ا ذذلر

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

6769  Amlosamf 5mg tab 1,900.00  Amlodipine Besilate Box
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6و7ل�ت ا�لي�ن

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

10311  AMOCLAN 400mg PHARMA IXIR 12,075.00  Co-Amoxiclav Box

10314  ANAXONE -Ceftriaxone 1gm IM/IV Inj  1,600.00  Ceftriaxone Sodium Vial

10312  Chipodox 100 mg syrup (taha) 5,900.00  Cefpodoxime Proxetil

10313  Divido 75 mg (tabuk) 10,819.00  Diclofenac Sodium Cap

10315  Marwazole 500mg Tab. 48,000.00  Metronidazole Box

 �ر7� اط�ل ا ط�ل�

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

7147  AMLOSCOT-10 mg tabs 2*14 2,288.00  Amlodipine Besilate Box

7143  AMLOSCOT-5 mg tabs 2*14 1,950.00  Amlodipine Besilate Box

7230  Aziscot 200mg/5ml susp -scott -edil 3,000.00  Azithromycin Dihydrate Bottle

7163  Biscot 2.5mg tap 2,660.00  Bisoprolol Fumarate Box

7229  flagyl -beta 500 mg tab 2*10 2,173.00  Metronidazole Box

7218  FOTAZ 200mg Cap 2,990.00  Cefixime Box

7233  fruscot 40mg Tab. - 50 strip 50,000.00  Furosemide Box

7231  IBUSCOT-200 mg tabs -50 strip scott
l-eidl

26,199.00  Ibuprofen Box

7234  IBUSCOT-400 mg tabs -50 strip scott
l-eidl

50,903.00  Ibuprofen Box

7201  Lipisafe 20 mg tab 3,795.00  Atorvastatin Calcium Box

�ر7� ا ���س

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

8268  coftal dm syrup 2,500.00  Guaifenesin + Ephedrine HCl +
Diphenhydramine HCl + Dextromethorphan
HCl

 �ر7� ا ية6�ح

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

7242  ocuflox eye drops 5,000.00  Ofloxacin Bottle

�ر7� 76ذوا�ري� ا ي دودة

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

6864  DNS drip 2,600.00  Dextrose + Sodium Chloride Bottle

 ي يد ا�د ا ر ين

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

10303  black soap - ( fights dark spots &
scarring )

2,500.00  PCs

10304  black soap (رن��ود وا بو��م ا��اكون ا  ) 2,500.00  PCs

10301  Glycerin  soap 120g 2,500.00  PCs

10310  Olive Oil 21,000.00  PCs

9272  papaya soap 2,500.00  PCs

10309  Whitening Facial soap 2,500.00  PCs

10307 PCs  2,500.00  اكون ا بربم 

10306 PCs  2,500.00  اكون زرت ا زراون وا  كار 

10305 PCs  2,500.00  اكون ا�ل 

10308 PCs  2,500.00 اكون بكررت ( �روة ا راس وا ��م ) 

  ي60 ترات 6حيلل

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

6057  Acnos soap 2,400.00  Others PCs

7249  Bepanthen 20,000.00  Tube

9299  Cera Ve - Foaming Cleanser 14,000.00  PCs

9289  Cera Ve -Hydrating  Cleanser 14,000.00  PCs
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7247  fogg spray 8,500.00  Can

9292  Glutathione soap 6,500.00  PCs

9279  Glycerin cream 11,000.00  PCs

9294  Ideal - body lotion - 250 ml 10,500.00  Bottle

9280  Johnsons - baby shampoo 300ml  8,500.00  Bottle

9290  Kenta cream  17,000.00  PCs

9282  Kuza (hair &scalp treatment) 15,000.00  PCs

9269  lanolin hair food 15,000.00  PCs

7244  macro panthenol cream 8,000.00  Tube

9291  Max lady - hair cream 6,000.00  PCs

9275  niacinamide soap 2,500.00  PCs

8260  ordinary - alpha arbutin 2%+HA 14,000.00  Pen Fill

8262  ordinary - Hyaluronic 2%+B5 14,000.00  Pen Fill

8261  ordinary - Niacinamide 10%+Zinc1% 14,000.00  Pen Fill

8264  ordinary Caffein Solution 5%+EGCG 14,000.00  Pen Fill

8263  ordinary Peeling solution
AHA30%+BHA2%

14,000.00  Pen Fill

8265  Papaya lotion 300 ml 4,600.00  PCs

9283  parachute (coconut oil ) 200ml 5,500.00  PCs

9270  vaseline -lotion  (د  ون�ءو) 6,500.00  

9277  Vitamin C soap 2,500.00  PCs

9296 Bottle  14,500.00 زرت كرةوت ك ل 

 واشم �يس

Item ID Trade Name Generic Name Unit Price

9285  Bioderma 4,500.00  PCs

9284  LA Roche- Posay 11,000.00  PCs
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